130W
To view a full selection of Samlex products visit our website at www.samlexsolar.com or contact us: 1(800) 561-5885 or sales@samlexsolar.com
Design Features
 - 6 years product warranty (materials and workmanship); 25 years
module power output warranty
 - Industry leading plus only power tolerance: +5W ( low to +2%)
 - Top ranked PVUSA (PTC) rating in California for higher energy
production
 - Ultra reliable in corrosive atmosphere, verified by IEC61701 “Salt
Mist Corrosion Testing”
 - Strong framed module, passing mechanical load test of 5400Pa
to withstand heavier snow load
 - The 1st manufacturer in PV industry to apply ISO:TS16949 (The
automotive quality management system) in module production
since 2003
 - ISO17025 for qualified manufacturer owned testing lab, fully
complying to IEC, TUV, UL testing standards
Applications
 - Residential roof-top systems
 - Commercial / industrial building roof-top systems
 - Large on-grid and off-grid solar power stations
 - Rural area applications
 - Other off-grid applications
Solar Panel
Polycrystalline
NOTE: Specifications are subject to change without notice
Model
CS6C-130P
130 Watts
CS6C-130P
ELECTRICAL DATA NOmINAL mAxImum POwER AT STC (PmAx) 130 Watts
OPTImum OPERATINg vOLTAgE (vmP) 17.5 V
OPTImum OPERATINg CuRRENT (ImP) 7.43 A
OPEN CIRCuIT vOLTAgE (voc ) 22.0 V
ShORT CIRCuIT CuRRENT (Isc) 7.96 A
CELL TyPE Polycrystalline
CELL ARRANgEmENT 36 (4 x 9)
DImENSIONS, INChES (L x w x h) 58.4 x 26.2 x 1.57”
mEChANICAL DATA DImENSIONS, mm (L x w x h) 1485 x 666 x 40 mm
wEIghT, kg / LbS 12.0 kg / 26.5 lbs
FRONT COvER Tempered glass
FRAmE mATERIAL Anodized aluminum alloy
STANDARD PACkAgINg (mODuLES PER PALLET) 20 pcs
wARRANTy 25 year manufacturers limited warranty